



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		828692A 1	COVER ASSEMBLY	1		
2	31	32575A 1	BEARING ASSEMBLY-ROLLER	1		
3	15	32563A 1	SHIM	AR		3
4	25	32546	O-RING	1		4
5	10	98794	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1 IN.)	4		
6	45	55796 1	DRIVE SHAFT-UPPER	1		
7		815932	FILLER WALL	1		
8	37	817387A91	DECAL SET	1		
9	37	13722A11	DECAL SET-ENGINE MODEL	1	(3.0LX)	
9	37	13722A13	DECAL SET-ENGINE MODEL	1	(4.3L/4.3LX/5.7L)	
9	37	13722A14	DECAL SET-ENGINE MODEL	1	(4.3LX/4.3LXH/262 MAG)(GEN +	1
9	37	13722A15	DECAL SET-ENGINE MODEL	1	(5.7L/LX CARB & EFI)	1
9	37	13722A16	DECAL SET-ENGINE MODEL	1	(350 MAGNUM)	1
10		821629A 1	ANODIC PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
11	10	28668	SCREW (1/4-20 X 1-1/2 IN.)	2		
12	13	78968	LOCKWASHER (1/4 IN.)	2		
13	10	816601	SCREW (7/16-20 X 1-1/2 IN.)	4		
14	12	45176	WASHER	4		
15	26	88397	SEAL	1		4
16	32	814384	TUBE-WATER	1		
-	26	88397A 1	DRIVESHAFT HOUSING SEAL KI	-	CONTENTS INDICATED BY 14.	